)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:05:21 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3941 (Rat #0619) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Section 38-7-190, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to subrogation of an insurer of an
accident and health insurance policy or contract to the insured's rights against third parties, so as to provide that self-insurers
have the same subrogation rights.-amended title

04/23/91
05/02/91
05/07/91
05/09/91
05/09/91
05/16/91
06/03/92
06/03/92
06/03/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
01/13/93
01/26/93

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-236
Read second time HJ-32

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Banking and Insurance SJ-22
Amended SJ-72

Read second time SJ-73

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-73

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-149
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-62

Ratified R 619

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-0 Nays-83

Page 1 of 1



