

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3941 (Rat #0619) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Section 38-7-190, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to subrogation of an insurer of an accident and health insurance policy or contract to the insured's rights against third parties, so as to provide that self-insurers have the same subrogation rights.-amended title

04/23/91	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-236
05/02/91	House	Read second time HJ-32
05/07/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-5
05/09/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/09/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1
05/16/91	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Banking and Insurance SJ-22
06/03/92	Senate	Amended SJ-72
06/03/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-73
06/03/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-73
06/04/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-149
06/04/92	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-62
06/04/92		Ratified R 619
01/13/93		Vetoed by Governor
01/26/93	House	Veto sustained Yeas-0 Nays-83